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BYC Fall 2020
Brockport Yacht Club

Results as of 12:22 on September 24, 2020

1 Div

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT 16 Sep 23 Sep Total Nett
           
1st Pearson Deja Vu Pearson 26 993 Buzzard 231 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
2nd Pearson RhumbRunner Pearson 26 1362 Schaeffer Rick 231 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
3rd Pearson Chaos Pearson 26 1423 Schaeffer Rob 231 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0
4th Pearson Dolly Pearson 26 893 Grashof 231 4.0 3.0 7.0 7.0
5th Pearson African Queen 2 Pearson 26 257 Keenan 231 5.0 4.0 9.0 9.0

3 Div

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT 16 Sep 23 Sep Total Nett
           
1st  Runaway S2 7.9 62 Walsh 165 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
2nd  Puffin C & C 27-3 916 Keene 188 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

D2 Div

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT 16 Sep 23 Sep Total Nett
           
1st  Spirit Wind Hunter 28 001 Gustafson 213 4.0 DNF 1.0 5.0 5.0
2nd  Bobby G Catalina 22 4774 Evans O 255 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0
3rd  True North Hunter 28 202 Jones B 213 1.0 5.0 DNC 6.0 6.0
4th  Mischief  80 The Guys 190 5.0 DNC 2.0 7.0 7.0

16 Sep - 1 Div

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 6.07.00
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Pearson Chaos Pearson 26 1423 Schaeffer Rob 231 0.29.25 0.26.21 1.0
2 Pearson Deja Vu Pearson 26 993 Buzzard 231 0.29.31 0.26.26 2.0
3 Pearson RhumbRunner Pearson 26 1362 Schaeffer Rick 231 0.29.49 0.26.42 3.0
4 Pearson Dolly Pearson 26 893 Grashof 231 0.30.37 0.27.25 4.0
5 Pearson African Queen 2 Pearson 26 257 Keenan 231 0.31.40 0.28.22 5.0

23 Sep - 1 Div

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 6.01
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Pearson Deja Vu Pearson 26 993 Buzzard 231 1.11.13 1.03.47 1.0
2 Pearson RhumbRunner Pearson 26 1362 Schaeffer Rick 231 1.12.30 1.04.56 2.0
3 Pearson Dolly Pearson 26 893 Grashof 231 1.14.29 1.06.43 3.0
4 Pearson African Queen 2 Pearson 26 257 Keenan 231 1.14.59 1.07.09 4.0
5 Pearson Chaos Pearson 26 1423 Schaeffer Rob 231 1.17.01 1.08.59 5.0

16 Sep - 3 Div

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 6.07.00
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points
1  Runaway S2 7.9 62 Walsh 165 0.25.54 0.25.54 1.0
2  Puffin C & C 27-3 916 Keene 188 0.27.14 0.26.10 2.0

23 Sep - 3 Div

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 6.01
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points
1  Runaway S2 7.9 62 Walsh 165 1.02.50 1.02.50 1.0
2  Puffin C & C 27-3 916 Keene 188 1.06.02 1.03.27 2.0

16 Sep - D2 Div

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 6.07.00
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points
1  True North Hunter 28 202 Jones B 213 0.33.23 0.30.47 1.0
2  Bobby G Catalina 22 4774 Evans O 255 0.38.30 0.33.13 2.0
3  Spirit Wind Hunter 28 001 Gustafson 213 DNF  4.0
4  Mischief  80 The Guys 190 DNC  5.0

23 Sep - D2 Div

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 6.01
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points
1  Spirit Wind Hunter 28 001 Gustafson 213 1.18.29 1.12.21 1.0
2  Mischief  80 The Guys 190 1.17.23 1.14.07 2.0
3  Bobby G Catalina 22 4774 Evans O 255 1.29.00 1.16.48 3.0
4  True North Hunter 28 202 Jones B 213 DNC  5.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com
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